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19

Ne /m

HammeHopaHme
TMOKaszaTenen

Enproiia usMepeHHS

CyIecTRyIONe e/
CYIII./TIIaH. )

MMMaHHpyeMoe (Jlanee —

II TTaHpPOBOYHBIN PalioH

Homep kBaprama

Homep
TUTAHHPOBOYHOT O
SIEMEHTa

Hroro

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

108

=
i

13,50

99,60

143,10

- KHITHIE TOMa
(3 — 5 sraxei)

TBIC. KB.

CYIII.

10,32

12,24

22,56

19,84

2008

28,8

2

78,62

- KUJTBIE TOMa
(6 — 16 sraxei)

TBIC.
B. M

115,08

554,24

652,91

500,90

153 1

1976,88

2.3

MunuManbHag
00ECTICUEHHOCTD
0BIIeH TIIOMAIBIO
JKIIBIX TIOMETTIEHHIH

M/ el

30,90

32,90

32,90

32,90

32,90

32,90

25,50

25,50

30,80

24

MuHHMaTbHA T
TUIOTHOCTD 3aCTPOHKH

TBIC.
KB. M/T4

13,61

11,20

DiTE

13.73

13.33

1289

1,29

917

Hacemnenne

3.1

MuHHUMaIbHa A
YHCITEHHOCTD
HACETIEHHT

TBIC.
HelL

3.0

El

18,96

23,24

16,10

4,67

)

0,60

el

0,65

2

68,14

3.2

MumuManbHag
TDTOTHOCTD HACETIEHHS

yen./ ra

TLIaH.

430

340

297

417

405

52

51

285

(JOBEKTHI COLMATBHO-KYIIBTYPHOIO H KO

MMYHaJIBHO-ﬁbITOBOI‘O HasHaUYCHHA

4.1

OOBEKTE
00pa3OBaH:
OOBEKTHI
TOIIKOILHOTO
00pa3oBaHu g
(MHHHMAITBHOS
KOITHYECTBO MECT)

MECT

980

1170

660

330

40

3180

42

OOBEKTE HAUATTBHOTO
OOIIETr0 M CPeTHETO
(IIOIHOr0) OOIIEro
ofpaszoBaHua
(MMHHMATBHOS
KOMHIECTBO MECT)

1000

3000

2000

800

250

7050

4.3

(OOBEKTEL
3ApPaBOOXPaHeHHUA
(MHHHMAITBHOS
KOMHIECTBO
MOCEIICHHIT B CMCHY )

1500

2500

500

500

5000

4.4

CIIOPTHBHO-
3PENHITTHEIE H
(U3KYIBTYPHO-
03I0POBHTEIIbHbIE
O0BEKTHI
(MPHFMAITbHA L

TLTOMIATp )

CYTII,

97,50

97,50

EB. M

500

1000

1500

500

3500

4.5

(OOBEKTH XpPaHEHHA
HHIUBUIYATbHOTO

aBTOTPAHCIIOPTA
(MUHIMAIbHOS
KOTMHYECTBO
MATIIHOMECT )

MAITTHH
OMECT

CYIII.

1000

200

220

1420

2000

2600

7400

7800

1500

1500

100

300

23200




